What's the Occasion?
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my stampin' up! wish list

item# |page# description

qty.

price

p. 18

68
86
102
e
126
132
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everyday occasions
birthday

love & sympathy
for babies & kids
holidays

thanks

artistic expression

Accessories & more

p. 8

p.182
p.187
p.190
p.194
p. 195
p. 196
p. 200
p. 202
204
206
209
217
224

228
232
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kits

color collections
paper

memory keeping

paper basics, envelopes, boxes & bags

washi tape

embellishments & ribbon
coloring tools

adhesives

tools

punches

big shot™ die-cutting machine
stamping accessories

stamp set index

greeting stamp set index

accessories index

miscellaneous

p. 218
p. 219
p. 220
p. 233

become a demonstrator
host a party
host sets

make a difference

HAVE A BIG WISH LIST? Purchase the S99 Starter Kit (kit includes up to $125 in your choice of current products and ships
FREE) through me and you'll enjoy demonstrator discounts and access to exclusive virtual resources, fun and friendship with

other passionate stampers!

| welcome hobby stampers!

Please email me for more details and a special link to help you get started! askmary@stampinpretty.com




