

Mary Fish stampinpretty.com askmary@stampinpretty.com

my stampin' up! wish list

What's the Occasion?		item#	page#	description	qty.	price
p. 18	everyday occasions			-		
p. 68	birthday					
p. 86	love & sympathy					
p. 102	for babies & kids					
p. 112	holidays					
p. 126	thanks					
p. 132	artistic expression					
Accessories & more						
p. 8	kits					
p. 182	color collections					
p. 187	paper					
p. 190	memory keeping					
p. 194	paper basics, envelopes, boxes & bags					
p. 195	washi tape					
p. 196	embellishments & ribbon					
p. 200	coloring tools					
p. 202	adhesives					
p. 204	tools					
p. 206	punches					
p. 209	big shot™ die-cutting machine					
p. 217	stamping accessories					
p. 224	stamp set index					
p. 228	greeting stamp set index					
p. 232	accessories index					
miscellaneous						
p. 218	become a demonstrator					
p. 219	host a party					
p. 220	host sets					
p. 233	make a difference					

HAVE A BIG WISH LIST? Purchase the \$99 Starter Kit (kit includes up to \$125 in your choice of current products and ships FREE) through me and you'll enjoy demonstrator discounts and access to exclusive virtual resources, fun and friendship with other passionate stampers! I welcome hobby stampers!

Please email me for more details and a special link to help you get started! askmary@stampinpretty.com